

St. Mary's Catholic School Parent Consent, Acknowledgement, and Release Form 2022-2023

I know and acknowledge the risks involved in athletic participation, understand that serious injury, and even death, is possible in such participation and choose to accept any and all responsibility for my child's safety and welfare while participating in athletics.

I release and hold harmless St. Mary's Parish, St. Mary's Catholic School, its employees and coaches of any and all responsibility and liability for any injury or claim resulting from such athletic participation and agree to take no legal action because of any mishap involving the athletic participation of my son/daughter.

Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
accordance with these regulations.	forth in this policy and consent to my child's participation in
am aware of the rules and regulations as set	forth in this policy and consent to my child's participation in
parents to and from scheduled athletic contest	
Athletics In addition I grant permission for	my child to travel by school-arranged transportation or by
n accordance with regulations of the St. Mary	's Catholic School athletic handbook, I hereby give my child, permission to participate in St. Mary's Catholic School

Parent/Guardian Signature